P2 0000	064604	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700350825707	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	G3/25/20→ 61601 -006 -**78.75	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	카드(21 PH 3: 42 2001 AUG 24 PH 3: 42	
Office Use Only	TALLAHASSEE, FL	
	N CULLIA AUGIO DI LU	

~			78.
C	ORPORATE ACCESS,	When you need ACCESS to the world	
	INC.	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fay	x (850) 222-1666
		WALK IN	
	PICI	K UP: 08/24/2020	
	CERTIFIED COPY		
X	РНОТОСОРУ	<u> </u>	
xx	CUS	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS	
xx	FILING		
1.	JOSS INTERNATIONAL (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU.		
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	
4 . 5.	CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #}	
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU)	MENT #)	
V.	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)	
SPECIA INSTRU	L JCTIONS:		

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Joss International Group Corp (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

☑ S78.75Filing Fee& Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO)PY REQUIRED

FROM: Ada F Bravo

Name (Printed or typed)

650 NW 180TH TER STE 103 Address

Pembroke pines FL 33029

City. State & Zip

954-963-8771

Daytime Telephone number

ada@bravoaccounting.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

, . ,	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)		FILED	
ÀRTICLE <u>I NAME</u>			0000 4140 0	
The name of the corporat	tion shall be: Joss International C		2020 AUG 24 AM 9= 16	
	CIPAL OFFICE		SECRETARY OF STATE	
18081 Biscayne Blvd	Principal <u>street</u> address LApt 1605	Mailing add	Iress-if different is: OF STATE	
Aventura FL 33160				
ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE			
	he corporation is organized is:ANY AND	ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS		
	<u> </u>			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>				
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHARI The number of shares of				
<u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u>	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
Name and Title	Alvaro R. Gonzalez Salaza: President, Director	Name and Title: Avaro Italo Gor	ozaloz Magnolfi	
Address	18081 Biscayne Blvd, Apt 1605	Address:B081_Biscayo	8Nd, Apt 1605	
	Avenlura FL 33160	Aventura FL 3	3160	
			··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	55	Address:	··
•			
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Alvaro R. Gonzalez Salazar		
Address:	18081 Biscayne Blvd. Apt 1605		
	Aventura FL 33160		<u>دم</u> دی
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		FILED 2020 AUG 24 AM 9: 16 SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FL
The <u>name and</u> a	address of the Incorporator is:		ана Анал
Name:	Ada F. Bravo		SSEC A
Address:	650 NW 180th Terrace, Ste. 103		OF STAT
	Pembroke Pines FL 33029		'

<u>ARTICLE VIII__EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

_ (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Alwaro R. Gonzalez Salazar Reguired Signature/Registered Agent 08/24/2020

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

08/24/2020 Date

Date